Mobile Home Permits June 2005

Date Permit#

6/1/2005
16 X 76

6/9/2005

6/9/2005

6/13/2005

6/15/2005

6/17/2005

6/21/2005

6/22/2005

6/22/2005

6/22/2005

6/22/2005

6/22/2005

6/23/2005

6/23/2005

6/27/2005

6/29/2005

Monday, July 11, 2005

LT05-521
2005

LT05-533

LT05-534

LTO05-537

ST05-543

LT05-550

LT05-552

LTO5-554

LTO5-555

LTO05-556

LT05-558

ST05-557

LT05-559

LT05-560

LT05-562

LT05-563

PIN2
9559-26-3647-00

9528-81-9641-00

9661-29-8271-00

9548-17-5637

9662-80-4504

9651-00-5293-00
9683-98-3447-00
9548-46-9327-00
9528-36-3876-00
9528-36-2845-00
9528-27-5867-00
9682-42-7361-00

9557-09-2777-00

9549-67-6590-00
9645-67-9756-00

9549-58-7503-00

OwnerName
VICTOR INGRAM

THOMAS MOOG

GERALDO INSANTE

ALTON HILL

Johnny Howard

ROGER MILTON GOINS
THOMAS, SARAH LEE
LINDA HILL

PAUL DOUGLAS

PAUL DOUGLAS
PEGGY FAULK
SHERRY WOMACK

FAYE DOUGLAS

JOHN S. CAMERON
ARRIE LOPEZ POREZ

CLYDE GARNER

OwnerPhone
919-258-6091

919-341-1033

919 718-9713

919-499-9785
919-775-3600
919-770-3218
919-721-0790
919-721-0790

919-775-3110

919-499-2942

919-498-2376
919-718-5332

919-776-1936

941

6868

109

2057

2608

4045

5094

97

638

654

212

106

20

80

5304

4121

Address

KENTRYWOOD FARM

JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY

PINEVILLAGE

SANDERS

Cox Mill Road
LEMON SPRING
BUCKHORN
QUALITY
HANCOCK
HANCOCK
TUCKAWAY
BURGESS

SOPHIA

JIM
NORTH LAKES

FARMSTEAD

MHP

RD

RD

LN

RD

RD

LN

CIRC

LE
LN

LN

DR

DR

Mobile Make
RD

TRANSIT

Size

Remarks

CHOO'S MOBILE HOME

RAVEN ROCK M.H. Double Wide
MOVERS

BROWN, RODNEY Single Wide
CHOO'S MOBILE HOME Single Wide
TRANSIT

CHRISTIAN'S MH Double Wide
MOVERS

RAMSEUR HOUSING & Single Wide
SHOWCASE

RAVEN ROCK M.H. Double Wide
MOVERS

CHRISTIAN'S MH Single Wide
MOVERS

CHRISTIAN'S MH Single Wide
MOVERS

CHRISTIAN'S MH Double Wide
MOVERS

PEELE'S Single Wide
CONSTRUCTION AND

CHRISTIAN'S MH Single Wide
MOVERS

MARKS MOBILE HOME Single Wide
RAVEN ROCK M.H. Double Wide
MOVERS

CHOO'S MOBILE HOME Single Wide
TRANSIT

CHRISTIAN'S MH Double Wide
MOVERS

Total # of Permits
Total Fees

32 X80

14X 70

16 X 76

14 X76

32X 80

14X 70

14X 70

28 X 44

14X 70

14X 70

14X 70

28 X80

14X 70

28 X 60

Single Wide

2005

1992

2005

1999

2005

1999

2001

1990

2000

1998

1998

1989

1999

16

$485.00
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